
30.5mm Series
Smart-CLIPTM Heat Sinks  

SPECIFICATIONS

60 Alhambra Road Ste. 1, Warwick, RI  02886-1445
401-921-6500 tel • 401-738-6231 fax • sales@cooliance.com 

www.cooliance.com

Heat Sink Material:  Aluminum
Finish:  Blue Anodized
Clip:  UL90 V0 rated, Plastic
Thermal Pad:  Provided

*The thermal data presented is for reference only.  The         	
  performance can be modified for your specific application.
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Airflow 

Fin Diameter 1.375" 

1 Fin 

2 Fins 

3 Fins 

4 Fins 

5 Fins 

6 Fins 

Part Number

CGTT30511

CGTT30521

CGTT30531

CGTT30541

CGTT30551

CGTT30561

# fins

Heatsink 

Height

Dia Fins 

(in)

°C/W 

@100 

LFM

°C/W 

@200 

LFM

°C/W 

@300 

LFM

°C/W 

@400 

LFM

1 0.250 1.375 11.80 8.03 6.43 5.64

2 0.357 1.375 9.31 5.90 4.76 3.69

3 0.464 1.375 8.62 5.66 4.21 3.22

4 0.571 1.375 7.98 4.42 3.45 2.92

5 0.678 1.375 6.95 3.53 2.72 2.39

6 0.785 1.375 5.95 3.09 2.37 2.12


